
 

 

Gorsewood Primary School Governor Attendance - Academic Year 2022/2023 

Governor 
Number of Full GB 

Meetings Held (Nov 22, 

Mar 23, Jun 23)   
Meetings Attended Attendance Rate 

Mark Dennett  3 2 66.6% 

Carole Howard 3 3 100% 

Matthew Willcott  3 3 100% 

Joanne Harding 3 2 66.6% 

Nicola Carney  3 2 66.6% 

Emma Jackson  3 3 100% 

Christine Heffernan 3 2 66.6% 

Adrian Ayres 3 3 100% 

David Jameson 3 2 66.6% 

Jessica Hale  3 2 66.6% 

Kerry Williams 3 2 66.6% 

Chris Rusling 3 2 66.6% 

Christine Westwood  2 2 100% 

Katie Wright  2 2 100% 

   Jun 23 
 

 

Gorsewood Primary School Governor Attendance - Academic Year 2023/2024 

Governor 
Number of Full GB 

Meetings Held (Nov 23, 

Mar 24, Jun 24)  
Meetings Attended Attendance Rate 

Mark Dennett  3 2 66.6% 

Carole Howard 3 2 66.6% 

Matthew Willcott  3 3 100% 

Joanne Harding 3 1 33.3% 

Nicola Carney  3 2 66.6% 

Emma Jackson  3 3 100% 

Christine Heffernan 3 2 66.6% 

Adrian Ayres 1 1 100% 

David Jameson 3 1 66.6% 

Jessica Hale  3 1 66.6% 

Kerry Williams 3 2 66.6% 

Chris Rusling 3 1 33.3% 

Sam Marsh 2 2 100% 

Christine Westwood  2 2 100% 

Katie Wright  2 2 100% 

   Sep 24 
 

  



 

 

 

Gorsewood Primary School Governor Attendance - Academic Year 2024/2025 

Governor 
Number of Full GB 

Meetings Held (Nov 24, 

Mar 25, Jun 25)  
Meetings Attended Attendance Rate 

Mark Dennett  1 1 100% 

Carole Howard 1 1 100% 

Matthew Willcott  1 1 100% 

Joanne Harding 1 1 100% 

Nicola Carney  1 0 0% 

Emma Jackson  1 1 100% 

Christine Heffernan 1 1 100% 

David Jameson 1 1 100% 

Jessica Hale  1 0 0% 

Kerry Williams 1 0 0% 

Chris Rusling 1 0 0% 

Sam Marsh 1 1 100% 

Christine Westwood  1 1 100% 

Katie Wright  1 1 100% 

   Nov 24 
 

 

 

 


